[image: image1.png]



[image: image2.wmf] 

STANDARD FORM 30

 

PAGE OF PAGES

 

(REV. 10

-

83)

 

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

 

DATE SIGNED

 

See Block 16C

 

Contract No:

 

DACA01

-

00

-

C

-

0016  NA

 

Reference No. R00003

 

Modification No:

 

R00

003

 

Contractor:

 

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

 

Contract Title:

 

Test Contract

 

Location:

 

Mobile, AL

 

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

 

A. SCOPE OF WORK

 

CD001B

 

UCA Interim Payment

 

R00001 (NTE $10,000) directed the contractor to proceed w

ith COR 

 

CD001A.  This modification provides an interim payment pending final 

 

negotiations under this COR.

 

The obligation to the Government under COR CD001A prior to 

 

definitization shall not exceed $10,000.

 

The scope of work shall remain as stated i

n R00001.

 

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

 

Total contract price is increased by $6,000.00.

 

The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.

 

NEW/

 

CLIN

 

UNIT

 

CHANGE

 

REVISED

 

No.

 

DESCRIPTION

 

QUANTITY

 

PRICE

 

AMOUNT

 

New

 

0004

 

Payment for COR

 CD001 (All Parts A, B, C, etc.)

 

1.00

 

$6,000.00

 

/LS

 

$6,000.00

 

(R00001 unpriced)

 

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

 

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

 

modification.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 

 

contract per

formance time, as justified, will be provided in a 

 

subsequent modification.

 

2

 

2

 

[image: image14.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

DATE SIGNED

See Block 16C

Contract No: DACA01-00-C-0016  NA Reference No. R00008

Modification No: R00008

Contractor: Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Contract Title: Test Contract

Location: Mobile, AL

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

A. SCOPE OF WORK

CD003B Definitization Mod

R00006 provided NTP and interim payment.  As a result of final 

negotiations, this modification provides the final equitable 

adjustment for COR CD003.

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Total contract price is increased by $3,000.00.

The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.

NEW/ CLIN UNIT CHANGE

REVISED No. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Revised0001

Bid Item 1

1.00 $0.00/LS $3,000.00

R00006          $6,000.00 increase



R00008          $3,000.00 increase



Total settlement amount of COR CD003 (all parts) $9,000.00

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

modification.

D. CLOSING STATEMENT

In consideration of a modification agreed to herein as complete 

equitable adjustment for the Contractor's 30 March 2001 proposal for 

adjustment, the Contractor hereby releases the Government from any 

and all liability under this contract for further equitable 

adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances given rise 

to the proposal for adjustment.

2 2


PAGE  
- 14 -

NUMBER : 01

SUBJECT:
UNDEFINITIZED CONTRACT ACTIONS (UCA)

RESPONSIBILITIES:  Field office supervisors are responsible during the life of the contract for insuring that field office personnel update the RMS data base correctly for UCA’s.

PROCEDURES:  UCA’s will be entered into RMS in this format:

1. The funds will be obligated in CEFMS for the UCA amount at the

Time that the first COR/MOD is executed.

2. The standard procedure for entering COR numbers is to use the default from 

RMS which consists of your office symbol plus 3 numerals.   The only exception is when a UCA  is done.  Then, the alpha characters are to be used at the end of the defaulted COR number.   The same COR number will be used until the UCA is finalized.

NOTE:

The following samples assume that you know you have an UCA when entering the Change Request Number for the first part of the UCA. That is why the COR numbers have an “A” at the end of the Change Request Number. If you have an existing change that turns into an UCA, your Change Request Number will remain the same and the second part will use the same Change Request Number and add an “A” at the end.

SAMPLES FOR UCA FOR NTE, INTERIM PAYMENT, DEFINIZITION

1.  The first part of the modification will be entered into RMS with the COR number (i.e. CD001A).   This will allow the COR numbers to sort in the correct manner.  The first COR number will be entered with $0.00, since the SF 30 will not print an appropriation for $0.00, the accounting and appropriation data (additional notes) along with the NTE amount must be added on the SF 30 in Block 12 (See Next Page).  The NTE amount must be obligated in CEFMS at this time. Also at this time, another COR number will be set up (i.e. CD001B). This second COR will have the NTE amount. 

RMS Contract

CEFMS
RMS COR






Amount


Obligation
AMOUNT
   MOD

COR
$500,000


$500,000
N/A




$500,000

  
$10,000
$0.00
  
R00001
CD001A (NTE $10K)

$500,000

      
$0.00

$10,000


CD001B

 2.  If an interim payment is to be made to the contractor – say for 60% of the NTE this is done in CD001B and then a new COR is set up as CD001C to capture the remaining balance of the funds that were obligated in CEFMS.

RMS Contract

CEFMS
RMS COR






Amount


Obligation
AMOUNT
   MOD

COR $500,000


$500,000
N/A



$500,000

  
$10,000
$0.00

R00001
CD001A (NTE $10K)

$506,000

     
$0.00

$6,000.00
R00003
CD001B (Pay 60%)

$506,000
 
    
 $0.00

$4,000.00


CD001C (Remaining 














NTE)

3.  Once the UCA is settled, then the COR (CD001C) is changed to reflect the final settled amount.   If less than $10,000.00 the remaining funds are also deobligated in CEFMS.

RMS Contract

CEFMS
RMS COR






Amount


Obligation
AMOUNT
   MOD

COR $500,000


$500,000
N/A




$500,000

  
$10,000
$0.00

R00001
CD001A (NTE $10K)

$506,000

     
$0.00

$6,000.00
R00003
CD001B (Pay 60%)

$509,000
 
     
(-$1,000)
$3,000.00
R00005
CD001C (Final Amt)

[image: image3.wmf] 

STANDARD FORM 30

 

PAGE OF PAGES

 

(REV. 10

-

83)

 

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

 

DATE SIGNED

 

See Block 16C

 

Contract No:

 

DACA01

-

00

-

C

-

0016  NA

 

Reference No. R00001

 

Modification N

o:

 

R00001

 

Contractor:

 

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

 

Contract Title:

 

Test Contract

 

Location:

 

Mobile, AL

 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA     

(Continued)

 

CONTRACT

 

WORK

 

APPROPRIATION

 

ITEM

 

CHANGE

 

Total

 

$0.00

 

57

-

NA

-

2000

-

3730

-

0000      004C8S

     (NTE $10,000.00)

 

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     

(Continued)

 

A. SCOPE OF WORK

 

CD001A

 

UCA Issue NTE Amount

 

To avoid delaying the project, you are directed to proceed with the 

 

work required by this change request, stated below.

 

Extend the 10

" force main to the treatment plant rather than 

 

connecting to the existing 24" force main.  Approximately 2175 feet 

 

of additional pipe is required.

 

It is mutually agreed that the obligation to the Government for the 

 

work ordered herein shall not exc

eed $10,000.00 prior to the 

 

execution of the definitization modification for this change order.  

 

Based upon the agreed to Not

-

to

-

Exceed price of $10,000.00, the 

 

Contractor will notify the Area Engineer, in writing, 15 calendar 

 

days prior to reachin

g the Not

-

to

-

Exceed ceiling.

 

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT DRAWINGS

 

H

-

18, H

-

38, H

-

39, H

-

40, and H

-

41

 

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

 

Total contract price is unchanged.

 

D. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

 

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

 

modif

ication.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 

 

contract performance time, as justified, will be provided in a 

 

subsequent modification.

 

E. CLOSING STATEMENT

 

If no proposal for this change has been submitted, you are hereby 

 

directed to 

submit a breakdown of costs in the detail required by 

 

Contract Clause, "Modification Proposals

-

Price Breakdown."  For 

 

proposals exceeding $550,000.00, you are required to submit Cost or 

 

Pricing Data in accordance with FAR Paragraphs 15.403.4, 15.403.

5 

 

and Table 15

-

2.  Your proposal shall be submitted to this office 

 

within 30 calendar days of this Notice to Proceed.  Any extensions 

 

of time for submittal of this proposal must be justified and 

 

requested by the Contractor, in writing, and approved

 by the 

 

Contracting Officer.

 

2

 

2

 


[image: image4.png]| Modification
SF30 - Pagel |  SF30 - Page2 | Supporting Documents | Release Modification | Py Activities |
=
cose
Change Requests included in this Modification
Chonge Chorge [Charge] =
Request No| Bz Amount Days
BlEs COO0TA_|UCA Tsous NTE Amourt Wl o
Modification Amount
Contract Line Items changed by this Modiication
Now Chase T B
e Teow CLINs hanged by 0001 e ] G
Sean |l
Sum of CLIN Changes
SF30Block 2 Modicaiono Variance
SF30Block 4 Requstontlo
SF30 Block 12 Accounting and Appropriation Data [Optional Additional Notes)
e | [P0 00 (NTE $1009000) =






[image: image5.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXX

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXXX

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction

R00001 SEE BLOCK 16C W31XNJ92818982

CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



CD

Construction Division

P. O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile,

Alabama   36628-0001

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Address 1

City, State  Zip



DACA01-00-C-0016  NA

07 Feb 2001

See Page 2.

Contract Amount Unchanged

X 52.0243-0004-  CHANGES

X 3

Contract for Test Contract at Mobile, AL.

Reference No. R00001

CD001A UCA Issue NTE Amount

See Page 2.

Gary W Browder

ACO Not Wannabe

03/21/2001 03/21/2001

1 2


[image: image6.wmf] 

STANDARD FORM 30

 

PAGE OF PAGES

 

(REV. 10

-

83)

 

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

 

DATE SIGNED

 

See Block 16C

 

Contract No:

 

DACA01

-

00

-

C

-

0016  NA

 

Reference No. R00001

 

Modification N

o:

 

R00001

 

Contractor:

 

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

 

Contract Title:

 

Test Contract

 

Location:

 

Mobile, AL

 

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA     

(Continued)

 

CONTRACT

 

WORK

 

APPROPRIATION

 

ITEM

 

CHANGE

 

Total

 

$0.00

 

57

-

NA

-

2000

-

3730

-

0000      004C8S

     (NTE $10,000.00)

 

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     

(Continued)

 

A. SCOPE OF WORK

 

CD001A

 

UCA Issue NTE Amount

 

To avoid delaying the project, you are directed to proceed with the 

 

work required by this change request, stated below.

 

Extend the 10

" force main to the treatment plant rather than 

 

connecting to the existing 24" force main.  Approximately 2175 feet 

 

of additional pipe is required.

 

It is mutually agreed that the obligation to the Government for the 

 

work ordered herein shall not exc

eed $10,000.00 prior to the 

 

execution of the definitization modification for this change order.  

 

Based upon the agreed to Not

-

to

-

Exceed price of $10,000.00, the 

 

Contractor will notify the Area Engineer, in writing, 15 calendar 

 

days prior to reachin

g the Not

-

to

-

Exceed ceiling.

 

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT DRAWINGS

 

H

-

18, H

-

38, H

-

39, H

-

40, and H

-

41

 

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

 

Total contract price is unchanged.

 

D. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

 

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

 

modif

ication.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 

 

contract performance time, as justified, will be provided in a 

 

subsequent modification.

 

E. CLOSING STATEMENT

 

If no proposal for this change has been submitted, you are hereby 

 

directed to 

submit a breakdown of costs in the detail required by 

 

Contract Clause, "Modification Proposals

-

Price Breakdown."  For 

 

proposals exceeding $550,000.00, you are required to submit Cost or 

 

Pricing Data in accordance with FAR Paragraphs 15.403.4, 15.403.

5 

 

and Table 15

-

2.  Your proposal shall be submitted to this office 

 

within 30 calendar days of this Notice to Proceed.  Any extensions 

 

of time for submittal of this proposal must be justified and 

 

requested by the Contractor, in writing, and approved

 by the 

 

Contracting Officer.

 

2

 

2

 



[image: image7.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXX

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXXX

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction

R00003 SEE BLOCK 16C W31XNJ92818982

CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



CD

Construction Division

P. O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile,

Alabama   36628-0001

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Address 1

City, State  Zip



DACA01-00-C-0016  NA

07 Feb 2001

57-NA-2000-3730-0000     004C8S

Contract Amount Increased $6,000.00.

X 52.0243-0004-  CHANGES

X 3

Contract for Test Contract at Mobile, AL.

Reference No. R00003

CD001B UCA Interim Payment

See Page 2.

Gary W Browder

ACO Not Wannabe

03/28/2001 03/28/2001

1 2


[image: image8.wmf] 

STANDARD FORM 30

 

PAGE OF PAGES

 

(REV. 10

-

83)

 

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

 

DATE SIGNED

 

See Block 16C

 

Contract No:

 

DACA01

-

00

-

C

-

0016  NA

 

Reference No. R00003

 

Modification No:

 

R00

003

 

Contractor:

 

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

 

Contract Title:

 

Test Contract

 

Location:

 

Mobile, AL

 

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

 

A. SCOPE OF WORK

 

CD001B

 

UCA Interim Payment

 

R00001 (NTE $10,000) directed the contractor to proceed w

ith COR 

 

CD001A.  This modification provides an interim payment pending final 

 

negotiations under this COR.

 

The obligation to the Government under COR CD001A prior to 

 

definitization shall not exceed $10,000.

 

The scope of work shall remain as stated i

n R00001.

 

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

 

Total contract price is increased by $6,000.00.

 

The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.

 

NEW/

 

CLIN

 

UNIT

 

CHANGE

 

REVISED

 

No.

 

DESCRIPTION

 

QUANTITY

 

PRICE

 

AMOUNT

 

New

 

0004

 

Payment for COR

 CD001 (All Parts A, B, C, etc.)

 

1.00

 

$6,000.00

 

/LS

 

$6,000.00

 

(R00001 unpriced)

 

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

 

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

 

modification.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 

 

contract per

formance time, as justified, will be provided in a 

 

subsequent modification.

 

2

 

2

 



[image: image9.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXX

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXXX

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction

R00005 SEE BLOCK 16C W31XNJ92818982

CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



CD

Construction Division

P. O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile,

Alabama   36628-0001

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Address 1

City, State  Zip



DACA01-00-C-0016  NA

07 Feb 2001

57-NA-2000-3730-0000     004C8S

Contract Amount Increased $3,000.00.

X 52.0243-0004-  CHANGES

X 3

Contract for Test Contract at Mobile, AL.

Reference No. R00005

CD001C Definitization Mod

See Page 2.

Gary W Browder

ACO Not Wannabe

03/30/2001 03/30/2001

1 2


SAMPLES FOR UCA FOR NTE-INTERIM PAYMENT, DEFINIZITION

1.  Enter into RMS with the COR number (i.e. CD003A). An interim payment is to be made to the contractor – say for 60% of the NTE this is done in CD003A and then a new COR is set up as CD003B to capture the remaining balance of the funds that were obligated in CEFMS.

RMS Contract

CEFMS
RMS COR






Amount


Obligation
AMOUNT
   MOD

COR
$500,000


$500,000
N/A




$506,000

  
$10,000
$6,000
  
R00006
CD003A (NTE $10K)













   (PAY 60%)

$506,000

      
$0.00

$4,000



CD003B (Remaining 












      NTE)

2.  Once the UCA is settled, then the COR (CD003B) is changed to Reflect the final settled amount.   If less than $10,000.00 the remaining funds are also deobligated in CEFMS

RMS Contract

CEFMS
RMS COR






Amount


Obligation
AMOUNT
   MOD

COR $500,000


$500,000
N/A



$506,000

  
$10,000
$6,000

R00006
CD003A (NTE $10K)


 










   (PAY 60%)

$509,000
 
    
 -$1,000
$3,000.00
R00008
CD003B (Final Amt) 

[image: image10.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

DATE SIGNED

See Block 16C

Contract No: DACA01-00-C-0016  NA Reference No. R00005

Modification No: R00005

Contractor: Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Contract Title: Test Contract

Location: Mobile, AL

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

A. SCOPE OF WORK

CD001C Definitization Mod

R00001 and R00003 provided NTP and interim payment.  As a result of 

final negotiations, this modification provides the final equitable 

adjustment for COR CD001.

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Total contract price is increased by $3,000.00.

The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.

NEW/ CLIN UNIT CHANGE

REVISED No. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Revised0004

Payment for COR CD001 (All Parts A, B, C, etc.)

1.00 $0.00/LS $3,000.00

R00001                    $    0 increase



R00003                    $6,000 increase



R00005                    $3,000 increase



Total settlement amount of COR CD001 (all parts) $9,000.

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

modification.

D. CLOSING STATEMENT

In consideration of a modification agreed to herein as complete 

equitable adjustment for the Contractor's  30 March 2001 proposal 

for adjustment, the Contractor hereby releases the Government from 

any and all liability under this contract for further equitable 

adjustments attributable to such facts or circumstances given rise 

to the proposal for adjustment.

2 2



[image: image11.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXX

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXXX

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction

R00006 SEE BLOCK 16C W31XNJ92818982

CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



CD

Construction Division

P. O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile,

Alabama   36628-0001

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Address 1

City, State  Zip



DACA01-00-C-0016  NA

07 Feb 2001

57-NA-2000-3730-0000     004C8S

Contract Amount Increased $6,000.00.

X 52.0243-0004-  CHANGES

X 3

Contract for Test Contract at Mobile, AL.

Reference No. R00006

CD003A NTP and Interim Payment

See Page 2.

Gary W Browder

ACO Not Wannabe

03/21/2001 03/21/2001

1 2


[image: image12.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

DATE SIGNED

See Block 16C

Contract No: DACA01-00-C-0016  NA Reference No. R00006

Modification No: R00006

Contractor: Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Contract Title: Test Contract

Location: Mobile, AL

14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)

A. SCOPE OF WORK

CD003A NTP and Interim Payment

To avoid delaying the project, you are directed to proceed with the 

work required by this change request, stated below.



Extend the 10" force main to the treatment plant rather than 

connecting to the existing 24" force main.  Approximately 2175 feet 

of additional pipe is required.



This modification provides an interim payment pending final 

negotiations under this COR.



It is mutually agreed that the obligation to the Government for the 

work ordered herein shall not exceed $10,000.00 prior to the 

execution of the definitization modification for this change order.  

Based upon the agreed to Not-to-Exceed price of $10,000.00, the 

Contractor will notify the Area Engineer, in writing, 15 calendar 

days prior to reaching the Not-to-Exceed ceiling.

B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT DRAWINGS

H-18, H-38, H-39, H-40, and H-41

C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE

Total contract price is increased by $6,000.00.

The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.

NEW/ CLIN UNIT CHANGE

REVISED No. DESCRIPTION QUANTITY PRICE AMOUNT

Revised0001

Bid Item 1

1.00 $0.00/LS $6,000.00

D. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME

The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 

modification.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 

contract performance time, as justified, will be provided in a 

subsequent modification.

E. CLOSING STATEMENT

If no proposal for this change has been submitted, you are hereby 

directed to submit a breakdown of costs in the detail required by 

Contract Clause, "Modification Proposals-Price Breakdown."  For 

proposals exceeding $550,000.00, you are required to submit Cost or 

Pricing Data in accordance with FAR Paragraphs 15.403.4, 15.403.5 

and Table 15-2.  Your proposal shall be submitted to this office 

within 30 calendar days of this Notice to Proceed.  Any extensions 

of time for submittal of this proposal must be justified and 

requested by the Contractor, in writing, and approved by the 

Contracting Officer.

2 2



[image: image13.emf]STANDARD FORM 30

PAGE OF PAGES

(REV. 10-83)

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXXX

XXXXXX

11. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS

IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

E. IMPORTANT:

1. CONTRACT ID CODE

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.

6. ISSUED BY

CODE

7. ADMINISTERED BY

CODE

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.

9B. DATED

10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER

10B. DATED

CODE FACILITY CODE

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION

15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER

15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED

BY

NSN 7540-01-152-8070

PREVIOUS EDITION UNUSABLE

30-105-2

PRESCRIBED BY GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers is extended, is not ex-,

tended.

Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods:

(a) By completing items 8 and 15, and returning ______ copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer

submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitations and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG-

EMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE  RECEIPT OF OFFERS  PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT

IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or

letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

Contractor is not, is required to sign this document and return original and ______ copies to the issuing office.

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full

force and effect.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CON-

TRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES

SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(B).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER

XXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX

XXXXXX

XXXXXXX

(If Applicable)

(If other than item 6)

(No., Street, County, State and Zip Code)

(SEE ITEM 11)

(SEE ITEM 13)

(Specify Authority)

(Such as changes in paying office,

(Specify type of modification and authority)

(Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)

(Type or print) (Type or print)

(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)

X

Construction

R00008 SEE BLOCK 16C W31XNJ92818982

CESAM

Mobile District

P.O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile, AL 36628-0001



CD

Construction Division

P. O. Box 2288, 109 St. Joseph Street

Mobile,

Alabama   36628-0001

Prime Contractor (Full Name)

Address 1

City, State  Zip



DACA01-00-C-0016  NA

07 Feb 2001

57-NA-2000-3730-0000     004C8S

Contract Amount Increased $3,000.00.

X 52.0243-0004-  CHANGES

X 3

Contract for Test Contract at Mobile, AL.

Reference No. R00008

CD003B Definitization Mod

See Page 2.

Gary W Browder

ACO Not Wannabe

03/30/2001 03/30/2001

1 2


� EMBED Word.Picture.8  ���





� EMBED Word.Picture.8  ���











[image: image14.emf]_1111412595.doc


STANDARD FORM 30







PAGE OF PAGES







(REV. 10-83)







MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT







DATE SIGNED







See Block 16C







Contract No:







DACA01-00-C-0016  NA







Reference No. R00001







Modification No:







R00001







Contractor:







Prime Contractor (Full Name)







Contract Title:







Test Contract







Location:







Mobile, AL







12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA     (Continued)







CONTRACT







WORK







APPROPRIATION







ITEM







CHANGE







Total







$0.00







57-NA-2000-3730-0000      004C8S     (NTE $10,000.00)







14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)







A. SCOPE OF WORK







CD001A







UCA Issue NTE Amount







To avoid delaying the project, you are directed to proceed with the 







work required by this change request, stated below.







Extend the 10" force main to the treatment plant rather than 







connecting to the existing 24" force main.  Approximately 2175 feet 







of additional pipe is required.







It is mutually agreed that the obligation to the Government for the 







work ordered herein shall not exceed $10,000.00 prior to the 







execution of the definitization modification for this change order.  







Based upon the agreed to Not-to-Exceed price of $10,000.00, the 







Contractor will notify the Area Engineer, in writing, 15 calendar 







days prior to reaching the Not-to-Exceed ceiling.







B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT DRAWINGS







H-18, H-38, H-39, H-40, and H-41







C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE







Total contract price is unchanged.







D. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME







The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 







modification.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 







contract performance time, as justified, will be provided in a 







subsequent modification.







E. CLOSING STATEMENT







If no proposal for this change has been submitted, you are hereby 







directed to submit a breakdown of costs in the detail required by 







Contract Clause, "Modification Proposals-Price Breakdown."  For 







proposals exceeding $550,000.00, you are required to submit Cost or 







Pricing Data in accordance with FAR Paragraphs 15.403.4, 15.403.5 







and Table 15-2.  Your proposal shall be submitted to this office 







within 30 calendar days of this Notice to Proceed.  Any extensions 







of time for submittal of this proposal must be justified and 







requested by the Contractor, in writing, and approved by the 







Contracting Officer.







2







2












_1111412685.doc


STANDARD FORM 30







PAGE OF PAGES







(REV. 10-83)







MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT







DATE SIGNED







See Block 16C







Contract No:







DACA01-00-C-0016  NA







Reference No. R00003







Modification No:







R00003







Contractor:







Prime Contractor (Full Name)







Contract Title:







Test Contract







Location:







Mobile, AL







14. DESCRIPTION OF MODIFICATION     (Continued)







A. SCOPE OF WORK







CD001B







UCA Interim Payment







R00001 (NTE $10,000) directed the contractor to proceed with COR 







CD001A.  This modification provides an interim payment pending final 







negotiations under this COR.







The obligation to the Government under COR CD001A prior to 







definitization shall not exceed $10,000.







The scope of work shall remain as stated in R00001.







B. CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE







Total contract price is increased by $6,000.00.







The following revision shall be made to the pricing schedule.







NEW/







CLIN







UNIT







CHANGE







REVISED







No.







DESCRIPTION







QUANTITY







PRICE







AMOUNT







New







0004







Payment for COR CD001 (All Parts A, B, C, etc.)







1.00







$6,000.00







/LS







$6,000.00







(R00001 unpriced)







C. CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME







The contract completion date shall remain unchanged by this 







modification.The contract time remains unchanged.  Changes in the 







contract performance time, as justified, will be provided in a 







subsequent modification.







2







2












_1047106290.doc
[image: image1.png]






